SERVICE  |  AVAILABILITY  |  QUALITY  |  PERFORMANCE  |  RELIABILITY
HEAT PUMP FlowCyl
The UK’s Widest Range of Universal
Heat Pump Cylinder Solutions
SOLAR PV
OUR AIM IS TO PROVIDE THE BEST QUALITY AND VALUE HOT
WATER STORAGE PRODUCTS AND TO CONSIDERABLY EXCEED
OUR CUSTOMER EXPECTATIONS BY PROVIDING MARKET

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
150L FCHPP2150 FCHPP2150X 150 58 208 1100 545 2.08 1.22 44 ✗ B
170L FCHPP2170 FCHPP2170X 170 63 230 1224 545 2.08 1.63 68 ✗ C
200L FCHPP3200 FCHPP3200X 200 72 267 1414 545 2.97 1.7 71 ✓ C
250L FCHPP3250 FCHPP3250X 250 75 319 1722 545 2.97 1.99 83 ✓ C
300L FCHPP3300 FCHPP3300X 300 80 360 1945 545 2.97 2.26 94 ✓ C
400L FCHPP3400 FCHPP3400X 400 78 477 1613 690 4 2.2 92 ✓ C
500L FCHPP3500 FCHPP3500X 500 94 591 1975 690 4 2.42 101 ✓ C
600L FCHPP3600 FCHPP3600X 600 105 674 2139 690 4 2.68 112 ✓ C
7
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650
FLO
W

full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss
Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L FCHPD3120 120 27 145 915 545 1.61 1.06 42 ✗ B
150L FCHPD3150 150 31 181 1100 545 2.08 1.22 44 ✗ B
170L FCHPD3170 170 35 202 1224 545 2.08 1.63 68 ✗ C
200L FCHPD3200 200 40 235 1414 545 2.97 1.7 71 ✓ C
250L FCHPD3250 250 45 289 1722 545 2.97 1.99 83 ✓ C
300L FCHPD3300 300 50 330 1945 545 2.97 2.26 94 ✓ C
400L FCHPD4400 400 78 455 1613 690 4 2.2 92 ✓ C
500L FCHPD4500 500 94 556 1975 690 4 2.42 101 ✓ C
600L FCHPD4600 600 105 637 2139 690 4 2.68 112 ✓ C
8
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
Heat Pump Slimline Pre Plumbed
 > Universally compatible with any heat pump.

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L FCHPPN2120 FCHPPN2120X 120 33 158 1240 475 1.61 1.25 52 ✗ B
150L FCHPPN2150 FCHPPN2150X 150 39 194 1505 475 1.61 1.42 59 ✗ B
170L FCHPPN2170 FCHPPN2170X 170 45 215 1680 475 2.08 1.7 71 ✗ C
200L FCHPPN2200 FCHPPN2200X 200 48 248 1950 475 2.08 1.8 75 ✓ C
9
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650
Heat Pump Slimline FLO
W

full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss
Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L FCHPS3120 120 32 158 1240 475 1.61 1.25 52 ✗ B
150L FCHPS3150 150 34 194 1505 475 1.61 1.42 59 ✗ B
170L FCHPS3170 170 45 215 1680 475 2.08 1.7 71 ✗ C
200L FCHPS3200 200 48 248 1950 475 2.08 1.8 75 ✓ C
10
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
Heat Pump and Buffer Combined
Pre Plumbed Options

PV
 S
ys
te
m
 P
er
fo
rm
an
ce
Solar iBoost Usage
House Baseload
Time of the day
Description Code
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 90L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0090PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 120L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0120PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 150L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0150PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 170L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0170PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 200L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0200PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 250L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0250PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 300L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0300PV
FlowCyl Heatpump Unvented 120L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3120PV
FlowCyl Heatpump Unvented 150L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3150PV
FlowCyl Heatpump Unvented 170L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3170PV
FlowCyl Heatpump Unvented 200L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3200PV
FlowCyl Heatpump Unvented 250L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3250PV
FlowCyl Heatpump Unvented 300L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3300PV
FlowCyl Heatpump Unvented 400L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3400PV
FlowCyl Heatpump Unvented 500L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3500PV
FlowCyl Heatpump Unvented 600L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3600PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 90L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0090PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 120L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0120PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 150L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0150PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 170L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0170PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 200L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0200PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 250L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0250PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 300L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0300PV
SO
LAR PV
 - iBO
O

full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss
Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
170L FCHPT2170 170 39 208 1224 545 2.08 1.63 68 ✗ C
200L FCHPT2200 200 44 241 1414 545 2.97 1.7 71 ✓ C
250L FCHPT2250 250 46 295 1722 545 2.97 1.99 83 ✓ C
300L FCHPT2300 300 48 336 1945 545 2.97 2.26 94 ✓ C
400L FCHPT2400 400 55 461 1613 690 2.97 2.29 92 ✓ C
500L FCHPT2500 500 58 562 1975 690 4 2.42 101 ✓ C
600L FCHPT2600 600 67 643 2139 690 4 2.68 112 ✓ C
Heat Pump Horizontal
15
FLO
W

full (KG)
Width
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss
Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
170L FCHPH3170 170 43 202 1203 545 2.08 1.89 79 ✓ C
200L FCHPH3200 200 49 235 1389 545 2.08 2.01 84 ✓ C
250L FCHPH3250 250 53 289 1701 545 2.97 2.16 90 ✓ C
300L FCHPH3300 300 57 330 1924 545 2.97 2.35 98 ✓ C
Buffer
Cylinders
16
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.ukYour Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk

Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Standing Heat Loss
kWh/ 24h WATTS
50L FCBVS0050 50 18 68 465 545 #N/A #N/A
Slim 60L FCNBV0060 60 20 80 697 475 1.02 43
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
90L FCBVS0090 90 19 109 694 545 1.1 46 B
Slim 90L FCNBV0090 90 21 111 961 475 1.14 48 C
18
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
Buffer 120L - 600L
 > 7 x 1” female threaded connections

Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
Slimline Diameter Model
120L FCNBV0120 120 25 145 1228 475 1.37 57 C
150L FCNBV0150 150 29 179 1496 475 1.6 67 C
170L FCNBV0170 170 33 203 1674 475 1.7 71 C
200L FCNBV0200 200 37 237 1941 475 1.8 75 C
Standard Diameter Model
120L FCBVS0120 120 23 143 915 545 1.2 50 B
150L FCBVS0150 150 27 177 1075 545 1.32 55 B
170L FCBVS0170 170 31 201 1203 545 1.63 68 C
200L FCBVS0200 200 35 235 1389 545 1.7 71 C
250L FCBVS0250 250 40 290 1701 545 1.99 83 C
300L FCBVS0300 300 45 335 1924 545 2.26 94 C
400L FCBVS0400 400 51 431 1613 690 1.95 81 C
500L FCBVS0500 500 54 529 1975 690 2.31 96 C
600L FCBVS0600 600 63 633 2139 690 2.62 109 C
Plumbing, Heating
and Renewable energy
design services for the
new build industry